ROW IRO_INS SUBJECT COURSE COURSE_TITLE_SHORT

1 MAN
2 MAN
3 MAN
4 MAN
5 MAN
6 MAN
7 MAN
8 MAN
9 MAN
10 'MAN
11 MAN
12 'MAN
13 MAN
14 MAN
15 MAN
16 MAN
17 MAN
18 | MAN
19 MAN
20 MAN
21 MAN
22 MAN
23 MAN
24 MAN
25 'MAN
26 MAN
27 MAN
28 MAN
29 MAN
30 MAN
31 MAN
32 MAN
33 MAN
34 MAN
35 'MAN

ACM
ACM
AMST
AMST
AMST
AMST
ARCH
ARCH
ART
BIOL
BOT
BOT
EDEF
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
FSHN
GEOG
GG

360
455
220
220A
353
418
474
577
479
123
446
661
652
370
370
772
773
221
320
330
331
333
340
350
360
365
370
370
381
455C
456
486
141
368
103

Indigenous Aesthetics
Indigenous Filmmaking

Intro to Indigenous Studies
Intro to Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Topographies
Hawaii's Multiculturalism
Theories-Arch/Urban Design
Hist of Hawaiian Arch

Art of Hawaii

Hawaiian Environmental Science
Hawaiian Ethnobotany
Hawaiian Vascular Plants
History of Education in Hawaii
Literatures of Hawai'i

Ethnic Literature of Hawaii
Sem in Literatures of Hawaii
Seminar in Hawaiian Literature
Hawaiians

Hawaii & the Pacific

Japanese in Hawaii

Chinese in Hawaii

Filipinos in Hawaii

Land Tenure and Use in Hawaii
Econ Change & Hawaii's People
Immigration to Hawaii & U.S.
Pacific/Asian Women in Hawaii
Ethnic Literature of Hawaii
Literatures of Hawai'i

Social Movements in Hawaii
Haw Sovereignty in Pac Context
Racism & Ethnicity in Hawaii
Peoples of Hawaii

Culture and Cuisine
Geography of Hawaii

Geology of Hawaiian Islands

IRAO_[UHM UHH

UHWO UH-MC HI-CC KCC WCC LCC Hon-C(KauaiCC

122



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

GG

HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW

402
100
100
101
102
201
202
261
284
301
302
321
331
332
373
383
401
402
425
426
428
430
433
435B
435C
452
4628
470
484
486
488
490
499
601
603
604

Hawaiian Geology

Language in Hawaii: Survival
Lang. in Hawai'i:Global Issues
Elementary Hawaiian
Elementary Hawaiian
Intermediate Hawaiian
Intermediate Hawaiian
Hawaiian Lit in Translation
Papa Mele |

Third-Level Hawaiian
Third-Level Hawaiian
Hawaiian Conversation
Hawaiian Composition
Listening Comp & Transcription
Ka Moomeheu Hawaii

Hana 'oe a Kani Pono
Fourth-Level Hawaiian
Fourth-Level Hawaiian
Moolelo Hawaii

Kaao Hawaii

Ka Manao Politika Hawaii

Ma Ka Hana Ka lke

| Pa'a Ke Kahua

Prob in Transltn-Legal Documnt
Prob in Translatn-Newspapers
Structure of Hawaiian

Ha'uki: Basketball

Hoomohala Haawina Kaiapuni
Hawaiian Poetry

Kahua Hanakeaka

'Olelo No'eau

Makau Olelo Ao Kula Kaiapuni
Directed Studies

Kakau Moolelo

Ka Hana Noi'i

Haku Palapala Noi Laeo'o

<|</< << < << <|l<xl<x << << <<l<x<x<x<<<=<<|l<x<x<<=<=<=<=<|<x<=<

X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X
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X X X X X



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HAW
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST

605
612
615
638l
652
684
695
699
700
700F
284
484
485
677
678
107
107A
107C
207
220
222
224
225
234
270
281
281
281L
285
301
320
325
327
330
341
342

Ka Hana Noi'i

Na Manao Politika Hawaii
Kuanaike

Mea Kakau: Kamakau
Pilina'olelo

Noi'i Mele

Papahana Laeo'o

Directed Research

Noi'i Pepa Laeo'o (Thesis)

Noi'i Pepa Laeo'o (Thesis)
History of the Hawn Islands
Hist of Hawn Kingdom 1819-1893
History of 20th Century Hawaii
Sem in the History of Hawaii
Hawaiian Historical Research
Hawaii: Center of the Pacific
Hawaii: Center of the Pacific
Hawai'i Center of the Pacific
Hawn Perspectives in Ahupua'a
Hawaiian Visual Culture Studio
Intro to Hawaiian Fiberarts
Intro to Hawaiian Paint & Draw
Intro to Hawaiian Printmaking
Introduction to Indigenous Lit
Hawaiian Mythology

Hookele I: Hawn Astr & Weather
Hookele I: Hawaiian Astronomy
Hookele | Laboratory

La'au Lapa'au I: Hawn Med He
Perspectives in Hawn Studies
Advance Art Media

Advanced Hawaiian Printmaking
Mele Hula o Pelehonuamea
Traditions in Literature
Hawaiian Genealogies

Chiefs of Post Contact Hawaii

<|/<< << << =<|<=<
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
LING

343
351
353
362
365
372
385
390
396
421
440
445
457
459
461
478
485
487
490
494
495
499
601
602
620
620
640
650
670
690
691
695
699
700
700F
100

Myths of Hawaiian History
Mahi'ai Kalo I: Taro Cultivat
Malama Loko I'a

Pana Oahu: Famous Place Names
Pana Paemoku o Kanaloa: NWHI
Oli Makawalu

La'au Lapa'au II: Adv Med He
Issues in Modern Hawaii

Native Hwn Rights & Practices
Visiting Artist Seminar

Mahele Land Awards

Hawaiian Institutions

Aina Mauliola: Hawn Ecosystems
Hawaiian Resource Use
Indigenous Economies

Mele Au Hou: Music & Nat Ident
Mahi La'au Lapa'au

Hawaiian Aquatic Medicine
Senior Seminar in Hawn Studies
Modern Pacific Women's Poetry
Kumu Kanawai: West Law & Haw
Directed Reading

Indigenous Res Methodologies
Hawaiian Archival Research

'lke Pono - Vis/Cult Interp
Visual/Cultural Interpretation
Moolelo Oiwi: Hist Perspectves

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Hawn Geography & Resource MgmtY

Hawaiian &Tahitian Cosmogonies
Kukulu Aupuni: Hawaiian Nation
Sovereign State, Kingdom Law
Practicum Research Plan B
Directed Reading and Research
Thesis Research

Thesis Research

Lang in Hawaii & the Pacific

Y
Y
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

LWPA
LWPA
LWPA
LWPA
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
NHH
NHH
NHH
NHH
NHH
NHH
NHH
PACS
PLAN
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
REL
REL
REL

581
582E
582F
594
123C
230E
312
4108
4108
412
413
478B
501
503
503
505
505
545
595
301
632
301
301
302
302
303C
304
612
620
621
684
686
720
205
390
663C

Native Hawaiian Rights

NHL TOPICS: Indigenous Peoples
NHL TOPICS: Envmt & Sustanblty
Pacific Island Legal Systems
Pacific Mus Perf: 'Ukulele

Elem Appl Mus, Eth: Hawn Chant
Hula/Chant Ensemble |

Ens: Hawaiian Chorus
Ensembles: Hawaiian Chorus
Hula/Chant Ensemble I
Hula/Chant Ensemble IlI

Musical Cultures: Hawaii
Scientific Basis of Medicine
Medical Biology

Medical Biology |

Medical Biochemistry

Medical Biochemistry |

Native Hawaiian Health Care
NHH Clin Skills Preceptorship
Pacific Communities in Hawai'i
Plang in Hawaii & Pac Islands
Hawaii Politics |

Hawaii Politics

Hawaii Politics Il

Native Hawaiian Politics

Ka Manao Politika Hawaii
Indigenous Politics

Na Manao Politika Hawaii

Intro to Indigenous Politics
Politics of Indigenous Rep
Contemp Native Hawaiian Pol
Politics of Hawaii

Seminar: Indigenous Theory
Understandng Hawaiian Religion
Hawaiian Gods:Pele,Kamapuaa
Hawaiian Religion

X X X X X | X X X



180
181
182
183

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

SLS
SOC
TPSS
WS

430
456
409
360

Pidgin & Creole Eng in Hawaii
Racism & Ethnicity in Hawaii
Cultural Biogeography
Pacific/Asian Women in Hawaii



1 ANTH 310 Contemp Iss in Hawaiian Anth

2 HIL ANTH |385 Hawn & Pacific Prehistory

3 HIL ANTH 385 WI/Hawn & Pacific Prehistory

4 HIL ANTH 386 Hawaiian Culture Before 1819 X

6 HIL CHEM 333 WI/Quantitative Analy w/ Lab

7 HIL CHEM 333 Quantitative Analysis with Lab

8 HIL GEOG 332 Geog Of Hawaiian Islands

9 HIL GEOG 332 WI/Geog Of Hawaiian Islands

10 HIL HAW 100A |Hawaiian Language in Action Y

11 HIL HAW 101 Elementary Hawaiian | Y X
12 HIL HAW 102 Elem Hawaiian Il Y X
13 |HIL HAW 107 Accelerated Elem Hawn Y X
14 HIL HAW 197 Dual-Lang Expository Writing Y

15 |HIL HAW 199V Directed Studies Y

16 HIL HAW 201 Intermediate Hawaiian | Y X X X X X X X X
17 |HIL HAW 303 Third-Level Hawaiian | Y

18 |HIL HAW 403 Fourth-Level Hawaiian | Y

19 |HIL HAW 425 Translation Into Hawaiian Y X (moolelo hawaii)

20 HIL HAW 453 Hawn Phonetics & Phonol Y

21 HIL HAW 454 Hawn Morphology & Syntax Y

22 |HIL HAW 455 Hawaiian:Polynesian Lang Y

23  HIL HAW 490 Base-Level Fluency Hawn Med EY X

24 |HIL HAW 494 Spc Topics: Hawaiian Oratory |Y

25 |HIL HAW 494 Tr Hawaiian Newspaper Rhetori Y

26 HIL HAW 499V |Directed Studies Y X (499)

27 HIL HAW 500 Master's/Doctoral Plan Studies Y

28 HIL HAW 500 Master's Plan Studies Y

29 HIL HAW 603 Grad Level Hawn Lang Y

30 |HIL HAW 630 Research Methods in Hawn LangY X

31 |HIL HAW 631 History of Hawaiian Lang & Lit Y

32 HIL HAW 654 Advanced Hawn Grammar Y

33 HIL HAW 693 Thesis and Proposal Writing Y

34 |HIL HAW 697 Sixth Year Hawaiian Y

35 HIL HAW 699V |Directed Studies in Hawn Lang 'Y X (699)

36 HIL HAW 700 Thesis Research Y X



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL

HAW
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

794
151
151
152
152
274
284
300
300
310
310
311
312
313
314
316
317
318
318
319
323
324
332
336
336
340
341
352
354
356
356
357
359
360
365
374

Hooikaika Olelo Hawaii Y

World History: To 1500

World History to 1500

World History since 1500
World History: From 1500
History of Hawai'i

History of Hawaii
WI/Historical Methods
Historical Methods

Hist of Japan I: Early Japan
WI/Hist of Japan I: Early Japa
Hist Japan II: Tokugawa to Mej
Hist of China I: Early China
History Of China Il: Qing

Hist of Jpn IIl: 20th Cent-Pre
Pacific History I: To 1900
Pacific History Il: From 1900
WIHist Chin lll: 20th Cen-Pre
Hist China Ill: 20th Cent-Pres
European Women's History
Ancient Greece

Militarization in the Pacific
Hawaiian Kingdom

Disease & Medicine in Hawai'i
Disease & Med in 19th Cent Haw
History of Religion in America
Ancient Rome

History of Britain to 1776
Intro to Islamic History
WI/Medieval Europe
Medieval Europe

Renaissance & Reformation
Christianity & Western Traditn
American Women's History
War & Empire in 18th Cent Eur
History Of Hawai'i

#?

X X X X



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

378
380
380
381
382
382
383
385
385
385
390
391
392
393
394C
394C
394D
394E
394H
394H
394H
395
395
397
399V
411
420
435
470
481
481
490
490
490
490
494

N. Amer Indig Cultr Survival
WI/United States: 1620-1789
United States: 1620-1789
United States: 1790-1865
United States: 1866-1929
WI/United States: 1866-1929
United States: 1930 - 1980
WI/Europe in Era Of Worl War |
Europe in Era Of World War |
Europe in Era Of WId War |
WI/Public History in Hawai'i
Internship

Japanese Women

Hist Preservation & Archives
Intro to Islamic History

Ancient Greece

Sp Top: U.S.in East Asia

Race & Ethnicity in the Pac

Sp Top: WI/Public History
Hawaiian Kingdom

Sp Top: Public History
WI/Europe in Era Of Wor War |
Europe in Era Of World War lI
WI/History of Sport

Directed Studies

WI/Family & Gender in Oceania
WI/Mao

WI/Russia Since Peter The Grt
WI/US in the World 1865-2003
WI/Land & Sovereign in Pacific
WI/Land & Sovereignty in Pac
Historiography & Resrch Mthds
WI/Historiogrph & Resrch Mthds
WI/Historiography & Res Mthds
WI/Historiograp & Resrch Mthds
Sp Top: WI/Hist of Amer West



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL

HIST
HIST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
KANT

4948
499V
111
175
176
199v
205A
205E
2051
211
213
294
299V
394
394L
405
4050
461
461A
463
464
472
474
494
494
496
497
499V
662
665
690
694
697
699V
794
486

WI/Seminar in World History
Directed Studies

Hawaiian ‘Ohana

Intro Music Of Polynesia

Hist & Dev Of Hawn Music
Directed Studies

Hawn Music in Actn: Mele "Aina’Y
Hawn Music: Mele Pili Kanaka Y

<|=</=< =<

Hawn Music in Action Y
Hawaiian Ethnobotany Y
Hawaiian Ethnozoology Y

Heritage Conserv in the Comm Y
Directed Studies

Oihana Hookele Waa Pae Kahu
Ka Oihana Hookele Waa Lab
Hana No'eau

Hana No'eau: Other

Pana Hawai'i

Pana Hawai'i: Hawai'i

Intro Hawn Narrative Lit
Hawaiian Composition

Hula “Auana

Hula Kahiko

Traditional Rural Hawn Culture
Ke Aupuni Hawaii

Hawaiian Studies Seminar
Hawn Studies Seminar
Directed Studies

Applied Hawaiian Chant
Ethnological & Hist Narratives Y
Study in Overseas Ind Lg Comm 'Y
Na Mele Mookalaleo Y
Thesis and Proposal Writing Y
Directed Studies in Hawn Cult Y
Classical Hawaiian Education 'Y
Mo'omeheu Hawai'i Ku'una Y

aQ
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x (Indigenous Economies)

x (Pacific Womens Poetry)

x (499)

X (Kukulu Aupuni)

x (699)



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL

KANT
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KED
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHAW
KHWS
KHWS
KHWS
KHWS
KHWS
KIND
KIND
KIND
KIND
KIND

486
394
394
397
397
451
452
499V
630
641
642
660
662
662
693
697
103
104
108
194
203
208
303
403
453
490
461
461A
465
472
494
240
294
441
500
601

Hawaiian Culture Before 1819 Y
Ohana Lanakila Y
O Ulu Ke Keiki Y
Ke Ao Nani Y
Ma Ka Hana Ka lke | Y
Hawn Medium Field Experience Y
Hawn Medium Field Exper | Senr'Y
Directed Studies: Hawaiian Ed Y
Res Meth in Indigenous Lang Y
Hawaiian Medium Field Exp| Y
Hawaiian Med Fld Exp | Seminar Y
Indigenous Culture-based Educ Y
Cult Native Well-being Educ Y
Indigenous Well-being Thru Edu'Y
Applied Rsrch in Indigenous Ed Y
Ed Theory & Indigenous Popltns Y
First Lvl Trans Hawn Immersion 'Y
First Lvl Partial Hawn Immers Y
Accel First Lvl Hawn Immersion Y
Dual-Lang Expository Writing Y
Second Lvl Univ Hawn Immers | Y
Accel Sec Lvl Univ Hawn ImmersY

Third Level Hawaiian | Y
Fourth Level Hawaiian | Y
Hawn Phonetics & Phonol Y
Base-level Fluency Hawn Med E Y
Pana Hawai'i Y

Pana Hawai'i: Hawai'i
Ha'i'olelo Ku'una
Hula “Auana

Ka Hoomana Kahiko
Culture Revitalization Movemnt Y

<|=</< =<

Maori Life Ways Y
Advanced Language in Culture 1'Y
Master's Plan Studies Y

Language Maintenance and Shif Y



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL

KIND
KIND
KIND
KIND
KLAN
KLAN
KLAN
KLAN
KLAN
KLAN
KLAN
KLAN
KLIN

KLIN

LING

LING

LING

MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MKT

MUS
MUS
POLS
POLS

602
699V
730
800
441
701
701
701
702
703
703
704
601
794
333
399V
499V
332
332
333
333
333
336
336
332
333

Meth Res Indig Lang Comm Blg Y
Directed Study: Indigenous St Y
Rsch Meth Hwn Ind Lang CulturcY
Doctoral Dissertation Research |Y
Advanced Structures | Y
Sematics Prag Indigenous Lang 'Y
Semantic/Pragmatic Indig Lang 'Y
Sematics Pragmatics Indig Lang 'Y
Stylistics/Domains Indig Lang 'Y
Semantics-Prag of Indig Langua 'Y
Semantics Prag Indigenous Lang Y
Stylistics-Domain of Indig Lan 'Y
Genrl Ling Indigenous Context 'Y
Language Maintenance and Shif Y
Psycholinguistics

Directed Studies

Directed Studies

Org Behavior & Manage

WI/Org Behavior & Manage

Inter Business Manage
International Business Mgt
International Marketing
3rd-Level Applied Music pno
Third-Lvl Appld Music - Voice
WI/Politics Of Race & Gender
WI/Politics, Media & Public Op

XX X X



ROW IRO_INSTITU SUBJECT COURSE_ COURSE_TITLE_SHORT IRAO. UHW(UH-MCHI-CC KCC WCC LCC Hon-CC KauaiCC

1 HI-CC AEC 235 Boundary Law, Water Rights, Hawn Deed X
2 KAU ANTH 200 Prehistory of Hawaii Y X
3/wcc ANTH 175 Polynesia Surf Culture X
4 WOA ANTH 448 Micronesian Cultures Y X
5/wWcCC ANTH 175L Surf Culture Field Lab
6 WCC AQUA 201 The Hawai'i Fishpond
7 /WcCC AQUA 201L  The Hawai'i Fishpond Lab
8 KapCC ART 189 Intro to Hawn Art Y X
9 WCC ART 189 Introduction to Hawaiian Art X
10 HI-CC BIOL 156 Nat Hist of Hawaiian Isles Y X
11 WOA BIOL 123 Hawaiian Environmental Biology X
12 WOA BIOL 200 Coral Reefs X
13 WOA BIOL 360 Island Ecosystems X
14 WOA BIOL 123L Hawaiian Environmental Biology Lab X
15 HI-CC BIOL 156 L | Nat Hist Hawn Isle Lab Y X
16 WOA BOT 105 Ethnobotony X
17/WOA ECON 311 Hawai'is Economy X
18 WOA EDEF 281 Education in the Pacific Islands Y X
19 WOA EDEF 201 Introduction to Teaching as a Career X
20 WOA EDUC 120 Aina / Place Based Education X
21 WOA ENG 317 Pidgin Creative Writing Workshop X
22 GEOG 122 Geography of Hawai'i
23 HAW 101 Elementary Hawaiian | X
24 HAW 102 Elementary Hawaiian Il X
25/WOA HAW 121 Introduction to Hawaiian Conversation X
26 HAW 201 Intermediate Hawaiian | X
27 HAW 202 Intermediate Hawaiian Il X
28| KAU HAW 221 Introduction to Hawaiian Conversation Y
29 KAU HAW 222 Introduction to Hawaiian Composition Y
30 Hon CC HAW 261 WI-Hawaiian Literature in English X
31 KAU HAW 262 Survey of Hawaiian Writings Y X
32 KapCC HAW 290 Ma Ka Hana y X
33 WOA HAW 301 Third-Level Hawaiian | X
34 WOA HAW 302 Third-Level Hawaiian Il X
35 WOA HAW 321 Kama'ilio Hawaii: Converstational Hawaiian X
36 WOA HAW 401 Fourth-Level Hawaiian | X
37 WOA HAW 402 Fourth-Level Hawaiian Il X



38

39 HI-CC
40 HI-CC
41 'WCC
42

43/ WOA
44 ' WOA
45 KAU
46 WOA
47 \WOA
48 WOA
49 \WOA
50 WOA
51 WOA
52 WOA
53 WOA
54 WOA
55 WOA
56 WOA
57 WOA
58 WOA
59 WOA
60 HI-CC
61 KapCC
62 HI-CC
63 HI-CC
64 HI-CC
65 HI-CC
66 HI-CC
67 HI-CC
68

69 WCC
70 HI-CC
71 HI-CC
72

73

74 HI-CC
75 HI-CC

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HPST
HSER
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST

284
153
154
285
288
466
487
284K
304
212
312
327
365
384
456
461
462
476
478
479
483
488
141
100
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
115
119
130
131
140
141
151

History of the Hawn Islands Y

Hawaii and the World | Y
Hawaii and the World Il Y
Environmental History of Hawai‘i

Survey of the Pacific Islands History Y
US in the Pacific Y
Hawaii during World War Il

History of Kauai Y
Hawaiian Pacific Traditions Y

Pa'a Ke Kahua: Hula Foundations

Kunihi Ka Mauna: Hula Journeys

Malama Aina: Land-Based Literacies

Geography of the Pacific Y
Hawaii from European Contact to the Overthrow
Peoples of Hawai'i

Traditional Art of Hawaii

Traditional Art of the Pacific Y
Contemporary Literature of Hawaii

Hawaiian Mythology Il

Hawaiian Mythology |

Archaeology of Hawaii

Twentieth Century Hawaii

Introduction to Ho'oponopono Y
Intro. To Hawn Cult

Piko Hawaii Y
Hawaii Culture I: ‘Aikapu Y
Hawaii Spirituality Y

HI Art Culture-Kilo Hoku-La‘ahana-Oli-‘A‘ahu-We Y
Hawaii Myth Culture Y
Mele Hawaii Y
Hawai'l: Center of the Pacific

Mo‘oki'auhau: Hawaiian Genealogies

Hawaii Island Trail Culture

Hula I: ‘Aiha‘a

Hula ‘Olapa ‘Elua: Traditional Hawaiian Dance Il
Mabhi'ai I: Kanu'ai

Mabhi‘ai lI: ‘Au‘ai

Lawai‘a II: Kaneloa
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100

HI-CC
HI-CC
HI-CC
HI-CC
HI-CC
Hon CC
HI-CC
HI-CC
HI-CC
HI-CC
HI-CC

HI-CC
HI-CC

Hon CC
Hon CC
Hon CC
KapCC
KAU

KAU
KAU

Hon CC
KAU
KAU
WCC
WCC
WCC
KAU
WCC
KAU
WCC
WCC
WCC

HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST

HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST

HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST
HWST

160
161
201
204
206
212
230
231
240
241
251
255
260
261
270

281
282
284
285
285
290

295
199V
281 L
282 L
111
128
130
135
136
177
222
251
265
273
275

Kahu Ku'una |

Kahu Ku'una Il

Hawaii Culture II: ‘Ai Noa
Ka‘ao: Epic Foundations
Hawaii Oral Arts

Hula 'olapa: Traditional Hawaiian Dance
Hula Ill: ‘Auana

Hula IV: Hu‘elepo

Mabhi'ai Ill: Huki'ai

Mabhi‘ai IV: Ku‘i‘ai

Lawai‘a IV: Kipapalauulu

Intro to Hawn Kingdom

Hawaii Stewardship: Protocols
Hawaii Stewardship in Practice
Hawaiian Mythology

Hawaiian Astronomy and Weather Relating to

Polynesian Voyaging

Ho'okele Il: Hawaiian Navigation, Weather, Canoe Design and Sail

He Moku He Wa'a: An Island is a Canoe
La'au Lapa'au H awaiian Medicinal Herbs
Laau Lapaau

Rediscovering Polynesian Connections

Hawaiian Medicinal Herbs II: La’au Lapa‘au

Special Studies

Ho'okele I: Hawaiian Astronomy & Weather Lab
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Y

Y

X X X X X

X X X X X

xX X

Ho'okele 1l: Hawaiian Navigation, Weather, Canoe Design and Sail Lab

The Hawaiian "Ohana
Hula and Chant
Hula ‘Olapa: Traditional Hawaiian Dance

Y
Y
Y

Kalai La‘au: Hawaiian Woodwork and Wood CanY
Kalai La‘au Il: Advanced Techniques in Hawaiian Y

Hawaiian Music in Transition

Ma‘awe No‘eau: Hawaiian Fiber Work
Mahi‘ai Kalo (Taro Cultivation)
Hawaiian Social Movements

Tattoo Traditions of Polynesia

Wahi Pana: Mythology of the Hawaiian Landscay

Y

< < < < =<



WCC
WcCC

WCC
LCC
LCC
LCC
WcCC
WOA
WOA
WcCC
WCC

WOA
WOA
LCC
WOA
WCC
WcCC
WCC
WCC
WcCC
WCC
HI-CC
WOA
HI-CC
WOA
WOA
WOA

HWST
HWST
HWST/BOT
IS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
PACS
POLS
POLS
REL
SCFS
SCI
SCI
SCI
SCI
SCI
SCI
SOC
SSCI
SUBS
Z00L
Z00L
Z00L

296
275 L
105
201
1217
112
113
177
211
311
121F
122F
1227
108
381
440
205
300
160A
160B
160L
260B
260L
260A
290
326
141
200
200L
450

Special Topics in Hawaiian Studies Y
Wahi Pana: Mythology of the Hawaiian Landscaj Y
Mea Kanu

The Ahupua'a

Ukulele | X
Hawaiian Ensemble |

Hawaiian Ensemble Il

Intro to Hawaiian Music

Introduction to Hawaiian Ensemble

Hawaiian Ensemble

Beginning Slack Key Guitar

Intermediate Slack Key Guitar

Ukulele Il
Pacific Worlds: An Introduction to Pacific Islands Y
Hawaii Politics Y

X X X

Native Hawaiian Law
Understandng Hawaiian Religion
Survey of Sustainable Community Food Systems in Ha' x
Polynesian Voyaging and Seamanship

Polynesian Voyaging and Seamanship

Polynesian Voyaging and Seamenship Lab

Polynesian Voyaging and Stewardship

Polynesian Voyaging and Stewardship Lab

Polynesian Voyaging and Stewardship

Hawaii's People Y
Hawaiian and Pacific Environments X
Introduction to Ho‘oponopono Y

Marine Biology
Marine Biology Lab
Natural History of the Hawaiian Islands

X X X X X X

x (BOT 105)
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